ELVIS SANCHEZ

1749 Amsterdam Avenue, Apt 4A | New York, NY 10031
ElvisRSanchez@gmail.com| 646.226.6493

Professional References

Kelly Connolly

Metropolitan Transportation Authority (MTA) IT
Computer Associate IlI

Affiliation: Supervisor

2 Broadway, New York, NY, 10004
(646)-252-2942

Kelly.Connolly@mtahg.org

Joy Ellis

Goodwill industries of New York

Assistant Vice President

Affiliation: Supervisor

33-24 Northern Boulevard Long Island City, New York, NY, 11101
(917) 747-9647

JEllis@goodwillny.org

Sonia LobbanPearson

Goodwill industries of New York
Goodwill Respite Program Assistant
Affiliation: Supervisor

2196 5% Avenue, New York, NY, 10037
(646) 294-3156
SLobbanPearson@goodwillny.org

Joan Pittman

Advance Care Alliance

Care Manager

Affiliation: Supervisor

1410 Broadway 9t Floor, New York, NY, 10018
joan.pittman@myacany.org

(646)-644-4191

Swami Ganesan

SPARK in Simons Foundation

Product Manager

Affiliation: Supervisor

160 Fifth Avenue New York, NY, 10010
sganesan@simonsfoundation.org
Office; (646) 751-1257

Mobile: (347) 281-0088

Personal References

Daniel Murphy

New York City College of Technology
Counselor

Affiliation: SEEK Counselor

300 Jay St, Brooklyn, New York, NY 11201
718-260-5680
DMurphy@citytech.cuny.edu

Anup Mankar

SPARK at Simons Foundation
Computer Specialist

Affiliation: Co-Worker

160 Fifth Avenue New York, NY, 10010
amankar@simonsfoundation.org

Maria Leon

Goodwill Industries

Respite Assistant

Affiliation: Co-Worker

2196 5™ Avenue, New York, NY, 10037
Mleon5577@gmail.com
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